M035 Issue 1.1 November 2018 Page 1 of 7
Digital Siren Datasheet
• International and European Tones (programmable)
• PA and non-PA models available
• Audible sense feature included as standard
• 100w or 60w selectable
• Low current `standby‘ feature
• Positive and negative triggers

Previous versions will be discontinued.
Part Numbers
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WATT VOLT
EM500.100.12.IN EM500 SIREN UK/INT TONE (IN DIP1246) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.FR EM500 SIREN FRANCE TONE (EU DIP12) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.AU EM500 SIREN AUSTRIA TONE (EU DIP2) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.CY EM500 SIREN CYPRUS TONE (EU DIP4){NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.DE EM500 SIREN GERMAN TONES (EU DIP0) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.FI EM500 SIREN FINLAND TONE (IN DIP5) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.IT EM500 SIREN ITALY TONE (IN DIP34) NO SPEAKER 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.NL EM500 SIREN NETHERLAND TONE (IN DIP1) NO SPEAKER 100W 12V
EM500.100.12.NO EM500 SIREN  NORWAY TONE (IN DIP25) NO SPEAKER 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.IN EM500 SIREN PA & MIC UK/INT TONE (IN DIP1246) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.FR EM500 SIREN PA & MIC FRANCE TONE (EU DIP12) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.AU EM500 SIREN PA & MIC AUSTRIA TONE (EU DIP2) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.CY EM500 SIREN PA & MIC CYPRUS TONE (EU DIP4){NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.DE EM500 SIREN PA & MIC GERMAN TONES (EU DIP0) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.FI EM500 SIREN PA & MIC FINLAND TONE (IN DIP5) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.IT EM500 SIREN PA & MIC ITALY TONE (IN DIP34) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.NL EM500 SIREN PA & MIC NETHERLAND TONE (IN DIP1) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
EM500PA.100.12.NO EM500 SIREN PA & MIC NORWAY TONE (IN DIP25) {NO SPEAKER} 100W 12V
SPEAKERS SHOULD BE ORDERED SEPERATELY.
Tones (brief description)
• EM500: Standard UK/International tones (Wail, Yelp, Hi/Lo, Phaser & Bullhorn)
• EM500EUR: European tones
Mounting / fixing
• EM500: 2 x Screw points
• EM500EUR:  2 x Screw points
Wattage Output
• 60 or 100watt (dipswitch selectable)
Warranty
• Siren (independent unit): 2 years
• Siren (fitted inside lightbar): 2 years
M035 Issue 1.1 November 2018 Page 3 of 7
Digital Siren Datasheet
Technical Information
Model EM500 EM500EUR EM500/PA EM500EUR/PA
Tone / Frequency (Hz)
Standard: 600 -
1500
German: 360-630
Austrian: 392-523
Dutch: 375-500
French: 435-740
Italian: TBC
Cypriot: TBC
Norway: TBC
Standard: 600-1750
German: 360-630
Austrian: 392-523
Dutch: 375-500
French: 435-740H
Italian: TBC
Cypriot: TBC
Norway: TBC
Voltage 12v (10-16V) 12v (10-16V) 12v (10-16V) 12v (10-16V)
Available in 24v? YES (EM500/24) YES (EM500EUR/24) NO NO
Typical RMS (100w) 105 105 105 105
PA facility NO NO YES YES
Current draw (100watt) 9 amps 9 amps 9 amps 9 amps
Current draw low power (60watt) 6 amps 6 amps 6 amps 6 amps